@alileo

MUSIC « COMMUNICATION
Galileo Music Communication GmbH - Dachauer Str. 5-7 - 82256 Firstenfeldbruck

Conde, Alex
Alex Conde y los Indultados

Cat-Ref. JMP001

Barcode 8428353500114
Release date 16.02.2024

Label Karonte (LC-12661)
Style Jazz / Fusion

ALEX CONDE

Alex Conde has spent more than 15 years living in the United States where he has deepened
his musical studies and has produced several musical works of great impact.

His reviews of the music of T. Monk and Bud Powell, two of the great architects of the bebop
revolution in jazz, from the perspective of flamenco and Latin rhythms, have brought him the
highest praise from the great publications of the jazz world, such as "Down Beat", "Jazz Is" or
"Jazz Times".

The pandemic brought this young artist back home. And Julio Marti (artistic producer of Calle
54, Michel Camilo, Bebo Valdés, Vicente Amigo, etc...) gave him a new challenge that he has
been preparing throughout the year and that he will present with twelve other musicians this fall.

This new musical project represents the transformation of the most traditional Spanish popular
music that has always been associated with all kinds of celebrations. Starting from the most
representative pasodobles, coplas and popular songs such as "Amparito Roca" or "Suspiros de
Espafia" or classics like "El beso"; Alex Conde and Los Indultados give a total twist to the vision
we all have of our popular musical legacy. This project is a milestone in the history of Spanish
jazz that goes far beyond what we could have ever imagined. And it is here to satisfy the jazz
and popular music fans of this country.

Alex Conde has collaborated with Israel Fernandez, Nifo de los Reyes, among others. He has
studied with leading jazz figures such as Danilo Perez, Joe Lovano, Esperanza Spalding and
George Garzone. In the United States he has performed at legendary festivals and clubs, such
as the Blue Note in New York, the Panama Jazz Festival and many more, and has collaborated
with renowned flamenco companies.

Jazz and Flamenco are the soundtrack of my existence.

And now the time has come in which my commitment to popular art becomes total. It is a great
pleasure to present my own record label after more than forty years promoting music and no
one better than Alex Conde, flagship member of our "family", to inaugurate this record label that
we have created to give voice to the tremendous talent of the new roots musicians, born out of
globalization and inspired by all the musical sources of the planet that the social networks have
made available to them. It's time to enjoy!.

Galileo Music Communication GmbH
Dachauer Str. 5-7 - 82256 Firstenfeldbruck
Tel: +49 (8141) 226 130 - Fax: 08141 226 133 - Email: daniel@galileo-mc.de
Internet: www.galileomusic.de



Galileo Music Communication GmbH - Dachauer Str. 5-7 - 82256 Firstenfeldbruck

JULIO MARTI

Band member

Alvaro Zarzuela Trombone
Andrés Marin Tuba
Conde, Alex
JM Popo Bass
Julio Marin Tenor Sax
Marcelo Wolowski Percussion
Miguel Lamas Drums
Miron Rafajlovic Trompet 2
Toni Carrillo Guitars
Voro Garcia Trompet 1
Guest artist
Dani de Baza Bugle
Sandra Carrasco Vocals
Producer
Julio Marti
Mixer
Alvaro Mata

aufnahmestudio
Metropol Estudios, Fran

Meneses
Mastering
Alvaro Mata
Tracklist
1. Introduccion / La Saeta
M: Joan Manuel Serrat
2. Espafia Cafi
M: Pascual Marquina Narro
3. Patraix
M: Alex Conde
4. Poliamor y neopreno
M: Alex Conde
5. Gallito
M: Santiago Lope
6. Tatuaje
M: Manuel Quiroga
7. Vols dir'
M: Alex Conde
8. La Giralda
M: Eduardo Lépez Juarranz/
9. El legado de un Maestro & Saeta
M: Alex Conde
10. El Beso (Parte 1)
M: Fernando Moraleda Bellver
11.  ElBeso (Parte 2)
M: Fernando Moraleda Bellver
12. Cancgé per Roy

Galileo Music Communication GmbH
Dachauer Str. 5-7 - 82256 Firstenfeldbruck
Tel: +49 (8141) 226 130 - Fax: 08141 226 133 - Email: daniel@galileo-mc.de

Internet: www.galileomusic.de

@alileo

MUSIC - COMMUNICATION

Keyboards, Piano, composition, arrangements, and musical «

02:51

06:01

04:05

03:36

02:52

05:26

06:11

04:33

03:28

02:39

04:37

03:45



Galileo Music Communication GmbH - Dachauer Str. 5-7 - 82256 Firstenfeldbruck

13.

14.

15.

16.

M: Alex Conde

Suspiros de Espafia
M: Antonio Alvarez Alonso

Turia (Parte 1)
M: Alex Conde

Turia (Parte 2)
M: Alex Conde

Paquito el Chocolatero
M: Gustavo Pascual Falco

Tel: +49 (8141) 226 130 - Fax: 08141 226 133 - Email: daniel@galileo-mc.de

Galileo Music Communication GmbH
Dachauer Str. 5-7 - 82256 Firstenfeldbruck

Internet: www.galileomusic.de

@alileo

MUSIC - COMMUNICATION

02:28
04:15
04:21

05:30



