

Galileo Music Communication GmbH - Dachauer Str. 5-7 - 82256 Fürstenfeldbruck



# Conde, Alex Alex Conde y los Indultados

 Cat-Ref.
 JMP001

 Barcode
 8428353500114

 Release date
 16.02.2024

 Label
 Karonte (LC-12661)

 Style
 Jazz / Fusion

# **ALEX CONDE**

Alex Conde has spent more than 15 years living in the United States where he has deepened his musical studies and has produced several musical works of great impact.

His reviews of the music of T. Monk and Bud Powell, two of the great architects of the bebop revolution in jazz, from the perspective of flamenco and Latin rhythms, have brought him the highest praise from the great publications of the jazz world, such as "Down Beat", "Jazz Is" or "Jazz Times".

The pandemic brought this young artist back home. And Julio Martí (artistic producer of Calle 54, Michel Camilo, Bebo Valdés, Vicente Amigo, etc...) gave him a new challenge that he has been preparing throughout the year and that he will present with twelve other musicians this fall.

This new musical project represents the transformation of the most traditional Spanish popular music that has always been associated with all kinds of celebrations. Starting from the most representative pasodobles, coplas and popular songs such as "Amparito Roca" or "Suspiros de España" or classics like "El beso"; Álex Conde and Los Indultados give a total twist to the vision we all have of our popular musical legacy. This project is a milestone in the history of Spanish jazz that goes far beyond what we could have ever imagined. And it is here to satisfy the jazz and popular music fans of this country.

Alex Conde has collaborated with Israel Fernández, Niño de los Reyes, among others. He has studied with leading jazz figures such as Danilo Perez, Joe Lovano, Esperanza Spalding and George Garzone. In the United States he has performed at legendary festivals and clubs, such as the Blue Note in New York, the Panama Jazz Festival and many more, and has collaborated with renowned flamenco companies.

Jazz and Flamenco are the soundtrack of my existence.

And now the time has come in which my commitment to popular art becomes total. It is a great pleasure to present my own record label after more than forty years promoting music and no one better than Álex Conde, flagship member of our "family", to inaugurate this record label that we have created to give voice to the tremendous talent of the new roots musicians, born out of globalization and inspired by all the musical sources of the planet that the social networks have made available to them. It's time to enjoy!.



# JULIO MARTÍ

_		_		_	
0	-		me	 	
_	21	111	mu	 ГЪ	

Álvaro ZarzuelaTromboneAndrés MarínTuba

Conde, Alex Keyboards, Piano, composition, arrangements, and musical of

JM Popo Bass
Julio Marín Tenor Sax
Marcelo Wolowski Percussion
Miguel Lamas Drums
Miron Rafajlovic Trompet 2
Toni Carrillo Guitars
Voro García Trompet 1

#### **Guest artist**

Dani de BazaBugleSandra CarrascoVocals

### **Producer**

Julio Martí

### **Mixer**

Álvaro Mata

### aufnahmestudio

Metropol Estudios, Fran Meneses

# Mastering

Álvaro Mata

#### **Tracklist**

1.	Introducción / La Saeta M: Joan Manuel Serrat	02:51
2.	España Cañí M: Pascual Marquina Narro	06:01
3.	Patraix M: Alex Conde	04:05
4.	Poliamor y neopreno M: Alex Conde	03:36
5.	Gallito M: Santiago Lope	02:52
6.	Tatuaje M: Manuel Quiroga	05:26
7.	Vols dir' M: Alex Conde	06:11
8.	La Giralda M: Eduardo López Juarranz/	04:33
9.	El legado de un Maestro & Saeta M: Alex Conde	03:28
10.	El Beso (Parte 1) M: Fernando Moraleda Bellver	02:39
11.	El Beso (Parte 2) M: Fernando Moraleda Bellver	04:37
12.	Cançó per Roy	03:45



#### Galileo Music Communication GmbH - Dachauer Str. 5-7 - 82256 Fürstenfeldbruck

	M: Alex Conde	
13.	Suspiros de España M: Antonio Álvarez Alonso	02:28
14.	Turia (Parte 1) M: Alex Conde	04:15
15.	Turia (Parte 2) M: Alex Conde	04:21
16.	Paquito el Chocolatero M: Gustavo Pascual Falcó	05:30